
Tuition Price Sheet
FULL TIME (Mon-Fri.) 

AGE GROUP WEEKLY BI-MONTHLY MONTHLY

INFANTS - (0-12 Mo.) $347

$336

$322

$302

$302

$750

$727.50

$697.50

$652.50

$652.50

$1500

$1455

$1395

$1305

$1305

INFANTS - (12-18 Mo.)

TODDLER - (18-36 Mo.)

PRE-K - (3 Year)

ADV. PRE-K - (4-5 Year)

GENERAL FEES

AGE GROUP ENROLLMENT FEE SEMI-ANNUAL FEE

INFANT - PRE-K $100 $100 (Full Time) / $75 (Part Time)

Stepping Stone School at Anderson Mill
Established 1990

9914 Woodland Village Drive • Austin, Texas 78750
(512) 258-4800 • F ax (512) 257-8547

Hours: Monday-Friday, 6:30am-6:15pm

$271 $586 $1172

$301 $652 $1304

$205 $443 $886

PART TIMEM, W, F

T, TH

AGE GROUP WEEKLY BI-MONTHLY MONTHLY

INFANT - (0 - 17 Mo.)

AGE GROUP WEEKLY BI-MONTHLY MONTHLY

TODDLER - PRE-K (18 Mo. - 5 Year)

$185 $399 $798TODDLER - PRE-K (18 Mo. - 5 Year)

INFANT - (0 - 17 Mo.)



FLEX CARE OPTIONS

AGE GROUP  PER DAY

$95

• Sibling & corporate discount offered. Military veteran & first responder discounts for full time enrollment.

• Stepping Stone School happily accepts Checks, Money Orders, Tuition Express (secure automatic payments) 
       and Credit Cards (2.7% fee added).

INFANT - PRE-K (0 - 5 Year)


