



Stepping Stone
SCHOOL

PREMIER PRIVATE EDUCATION

**FUTURE
STRONG™**

Stepping Stone School at Anderson Mill

Established 1990

9914 Woodland Village Drive • Austin, Texas 78750

(512) 258-4800 • Fax (512) 257-8547

Hours: Monday-Friday, 6:30am-6:15pm

Tuition Price Sheet

FULL TIME (Mon-Fri.)

AGE GROUP	WEEKLY	BI-MONTHLY	MONTHLY
INFANTS - (0-12 Mo.)	\$347	\$750	\$1500
INFANTS - (12-18 Mo.)	\$336	\$727.50	\$1455
TODDLER - (18-36 Mo.)	\$322	\$697.50	\$1395
PRE-K - (3 Year)	\$302	\$652.50	\$1305
ADV. PRE-K - (4-5 Year)	\$302	\$652.50	\$1305

M, W, F

PART TIME

AGE GROUP	WEEKLY	BI-MONTHLY	MONTHLY
INFANT - (0 - 17 Mo.)	\$301	\$652	\$1304
TODDLER - PRE-K (18 Mo. - 5 Year)	\$271	\$586	\$1172

T, TH

AGE GROUP	WEEKLY	BI-MONTHLY	MONTHLY
INFANT - (0 - 17 Mo.)	\$205	\$443	\$886
TODDLER - PRE-K (18 Mo. - 5 Year)	\$185	\$399	\$798

GENERAL FEES

AGE GROUP	ENROLLMENT FEE	SEMI-ANNUAL FEE
INFANT - PRE-K	\$100	\$100 (Full Time) / \$75 (Part Time)

FLEX CARE OPTIONS

AGE GROUP	PER DAY
INFANT - PRE-K (0 - 5 Year)	\$95

- ***Sibling & corporate discount offered. Military veteran & first responder discounts for full time enrollment.***
- ***Stepping Stone School happily accepts Checks, Money Orders, Tuition Express (secure automatic payments) and Credit Cards (2.7% fee added).***